
Certificate of Conformity 
 

 
VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium  

http://www.vwr.com 
  

 Version: 3.0 

VWR CONICAL SAMPLE CONTAINERS WITH 
SNAP-ON LIDS 

 
VWR International certifies that the products specified conform to all specifications and quality criteria 
mentioned in this document. 
 

VWR International certifie que les produits mentionnés respectent toutes les specifications et critères de 
qualité mentionnés dans ce document. 
 

VWR International bestätigt hiermit, daß die angegebenen Produkte alle in diesem Dokument erwähnten 
Spezifikationen und Qualitätskriterien erfüllen. 
 

Catalog 
No. 

Capacity 
(ml) 

Height 
(mm) Type 

Ø top/ 
Ø bottom (mm) Packed Pk 

216-2648 200 88 Separate snap-on lid 62/54 Carton of 660 660 

216-2649 200 88 Assembled snap-on lid, sterile 62/54 Carton of 220 220 

216-2651 400 100 Separate snap-on lid 85/72 Carton of 460 460 

216-2652 400 100 Assembled snap-on lid, sterile 85/72 Carton of 185 185 

216-2639 1000 130 Separate snap-on lid 105/96 Carton of 250 250 

216-2640 1000 130 Assembled snap-on lid, sterile 105/96 Carton of 80 80 
 

Container Material:  Natural polypropylene 
Cap Material:                  LDPE 
 

Physical properties: Temperature resistance main body -20 °C / + 120 °C 
                                Temperature resistance secondary body -80 °C / + 75 °C 
                                Flexible to rigid, good mechanical resistance, high chemical resistance 
                                Main body is autoclavable 
 

Compliant to:  Raw material is compliant with the EC/94/62 directive on absence of heavy metals 
 Raw material is compliant with regulation EC N°1935/2004 on food contact 
                       NF EN 13972 nominal capacity definition, brim and total measurement capabilities brim 

and total 
 

If sterile, ISO 11137 Sterilisation of health care products 
 

Shelf Life: 3 years 
 
 

 

Disclaimer: VWR wants to state that this declaration will not discharge the user from his obligation to 
ensure the product is suitable for the intended use. -  If there is any doubt ask us. 

Date of issue: February 2018 


